This solar street light is characterized by an integrated design. Light engines,
batteries and solar panels are all installed in LED luminaires. No power supply
is required, eliminating the need for wiring and trenching. Solar street lights
provide ultra-bright lighting, covering an area of up to 80°, and have a longer
service life to keep your perimeter safe.
ALL-IN-ONE
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W

SOLAR STREET LIGHT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Model
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature
LED Lifespan
Charging Time
Discharging Time
LED
Material
Product Size
Install Height
Warranty
59.50 40.50 19.000911A50-01 50W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0458

3 Years
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
59.5cm
40.5cm
1
9
c
m
5
3
2
m
m
343mm
150mm
0911A50-01 50WProduct Size
(Unit: mm)
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
70.00 40.50 19.000911B100-01 100W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0539
G.W/CTN (KGS)
10.9
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
70cm
40.5cm
1
9
c
m
6
4
2
m
m
343mm 150mm
0911B100-01 100WModel
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature

6000K
50000H
6-8 Hours
30-36 Hours
160lm/w
Aluminum Alloy
642*343*150mm
5-7m
3 Years
Product Size
(Unit: mm)
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
106.50 40.50 19.000911C150-01 150W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0820
G.W/CTN (KGS)
15.5
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
106.5cm
40.5cm
1
9
c
m
1
0
0
4
m
m
343mm150mm
0911C150-01 150WModel
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature

6000K
50000H
6-8 Hours
30-36 Hours
160lm/w
Aluminum Alloy
1004*343*150mm
7-9m
3 Years
Product Size
(Unit: mm)
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
125.50 40.50 19.000911D200-01 200W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.0966
G.W/CTN (KGS)
18
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
125.5cm
40.5cm
1
9
c
m
1
1
9
2
m
m
343mm 150mm
0911D200-01 200WModel
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature

6-8 Hours
30-36 Hours
160lm/w
Aluminum Alloy
1192*343*150mm
8-12m
3 Years
Product Size
(Unit: mm)
50W/100W/150W/200W/250W/300W
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Product Size
(Unit: mm)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
153.50 40.50 19.000911E250-01 250W
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H
1 0.1181
G.W/CTN (KGS)
20.5
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
153.5cm
40.5cm
1
9
c
m
1
4
7
2
m
m
343mm 150mm
0911E250-01 250WModel
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature

PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
196cm
43.5cm
1
2
.5
c
m
1
7
8
3
m
m
384mm
0911F300-01 300WModel
LED Type
Solar Panel Type
Battery Type
Color Temperature